DATE
Sept 5
Sept 14
Sept 21
Sept 28
Oct 5
Oct 10
Oct 12

Oct 17

Sublette Middle School Cross Country 2019

DAY
Thursday
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
Thursday
SAT

Thursday

MEET

Meade

South Gray
Hugoton
Stanton County
Syracuse
Cimarron

Lakin

LEAGUE @ Syracuse

PLACE
Meade
Montezuma
Hugoton
Johnson
Syracuse
Cimarron
Lakin

Syracuse

TIME
4:00pm
10:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
4:00pm

10:00am

4:30pm



